i) Mode of tendering e-Procurement System 

Cover-I: Online Techno-

Commercial Bid Cover-II: Price Bid 

ii) Tender ID No. 2026_NHPC_897924 _1 

iii) Tender reference No. NH-RPS-PH012(12)/1/2026-PH/213 

iv) Cost of bid document Not Applicable 

v) Bid Security (EMD) Rs. 55,000.00/-(Rupees Fifty Five
Thousand  Only) in the shape of 
Demand Draft/ Banker’s Cheque/BG  
in favour of “NHPC Ltd.”, payable at 
“Rangit Nagar, Hingdam, (SBI Code-
0009808). 
                        OR 
Insurance Surety Bond in prescribed 
format. 

or